

KINGS RESTAURANT MENU

STARTERS

SPICED PARSNIP AND APPLE SOUP (VG)

chive and parsnip crisp (NGCI)

HAM HOCK TERRINE

pickled vegetables, sweet mustard dressing, toasted sourdough (G Ms S)

HEIRLOOM BEETROOT CARPACCIO (VG)

rocket, toasted pine nuts, crispy capers, mustard cress (Ms N NGCI)

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL

lemon, brown bread and butter (Cr E G Ms S)

MAIN COURSES

HOT ROCK PRIME 8oz STEAK (8.00 supplement charge)

A special dining experience where you cook your food exactly as you like right at your table...

Served with chunky chips (G Nt) and a choice of sauces:

Peppercorn sauce (M S), Bearnaise sauce (E M S) Jack Daniels and sweet chilli (S)

ROAST CHICKEN BREAST

chorizo, rocket and pesto gnocchi, parmesan shavings (G M N S)

HONEY ROAST DUCK BREAST

baby beetroot, fondant potato, buttered greens, redcurrant jus (S NGCI)

CIDER BRAISED PORK BELLY

potato puree, braised red cabbage, crackling, cider cream reduction (M S NGCI)

SPICED SQUASH AND LENTIL WELLINGTON (VG)

seasonal greens and vegan gravy (G S)

WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO (VG)

wilted spinach, truffle oil, sage crisp (S NGCI)

GRILLED SEA BASS FILLET

lemon and herb new potatoes, tenderstem broccoli and saffron cream sauce (F M S)

SIDES (5.00 each)

Triple cooked chips (G Nt) | Tender stem broccoli (M) | Mixed leaf salad | French beans

DESSERTS

'MULLED' POACHED PEAR

spiced granola and blood orange sorbet (G N S)

CUSTARD TART

caramelised banana, salted caramel ice cream (E G M)

CHOCOLATE & ORANGE TORTE

mandarin, and ginger chutney (Sy NGCI)

DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

espresso syrup, honeycomb, chocolate crumb (E M Sy NGCI)

APPLE AND WINTER BERRY CRUMBLE

vanilla custard (G M NGCI)

Main Courses - 23.95 | 2 Courses - 29.95 | 3 Courses 35.95

Please ask your server for details on vegan options and allergen information. (NGCI) = **Non Gluten Containing Ingredients** | (VG) = **Vegan**

(Cr) Contains **Crustacean** | (E) Contains **Egg** | (F) Contains **Fish** | (G) May contain cereal containing **Gluten** | (M) Contains **Milk**

(Ms) Contains **Mustard** | (N) Contains **Nuts** | (Nt) May contain **Nuts** | (S) Contains **Sulphites** | (Sy) Contains **Soya**.

This menu is subject to change depending on availability. Correct October 2023